
East Alton Ice Arena 
Calendar of Events for May 

East Alton Ice Arena Rates 

 Day Public Sessions Hockey Stick & Puck Figure Skating, Hockey Games & Other Events 
May 1 Mon N/A Kid’s Stick Time 3:30p - 5:00p Men’s League Games 7:45p - 10:30p 
May 2 Tue 4:00p - 5:45p Flash A Badge 10:45a - 12:45p Learn to Skate Classes 7  6:00p - 7:00p 
May 3 Wed 10:45a - 12:45p Adult Drop In 

Kid’s Stick Time 
High School Stick Time 
Adult Drop In 

1:00p - 2:30p 
4:00p - 5:45p 
8:00p - 9:15p 

9:30p - 11:00p 

Power Skating Class 6:00p - 6:30p 

May 4 Thurs 4:00p - 5:45p N/A  N/A  

May 5 Fri 10:45a - 12:45p 
7:00p - 8:45p 

Adult Drop In 
10 & Under Stick Time 
Kid’s Stick Time 

1:00p - 2:30p 
2:45p - 3:45p 
4:00p - 5:30p 

MADCO 9:00p - 10:30p 

May 6 Sat 1:00p - 2:45p Kid’s Stick Time 11:15a - 12:45p Intro to Figure Skating Class 10:00a - 11:00a 
May 7 Sun 1:00p - 2:45p N/A  N/A  
May 8 Mon N/A Kid’s Stick Time 3:30p - 5:00p Men’s League Games 7:45p - 10:30p 
May 9 Tue 4:00p - 5:45p Flash A Badge 10:45a - 12:45p Learn to Skate Classes 8 6:00p - 7:00p 
May 10 Wed 10:45a - 12:45p Adult Drop In 

Kid’s Stick Time 
High School Stick Time 
Adult Drop In 

1:00p - 2:30p 
3:30p - 5:00p 
8:00p - 9:15p 

9:30p - 11:00p 

Power Skating Class 6:00p - 6:30p 

May 11 Thurs 4:00p - 5:45p N/A  N/A  
May 12 Fri 10:45a - 12:45p 

7:00p - 8:45p 
Adult Drop In 
10 & Under Stick Time 
Kid’s Stick Time 

1:00p - 2:30p 
2:45p - 3:45p 
4:00p - 5:30p 

MADCO 9:00p - 10:30p 

May 13 Sat 1:00p - 2:45p N/A  Intro to Figure Skating Class 9:15a - 10:15a 
May 14 Sun CLOSED FOR MOTHERS’ DAY  
May 15 Mon N/A Kid’s Stick Time 3:30p - 5:00p Men’s League Games 7:45p - 10:30p 
May 16 Tue 4:00p - 5:45p Flash A Badge 10:45a - 12:45p Learn to Skate Classes 9 6:00p - 7:00p 
May 17 Wed 10:45a - 12:45p Adult Drop In 

Kid’s Stick Time 
High School Stick Time 
Adult Drop In 

1:00p - 2:30p 
3:30p - 5:00p 
8:00p - 9:15p 

9:30p - 11:00p 

Power Skating Class 6:00p - 6:30p 

May 18 Thurs 4:00p - 5:45p N/A  N/A  
May 19 Fri 10:45a - 12:45p 

7:00p - 8:45p 
Adult Drop In 
10 & Under Stick Time 
Kid’s Stick Time 

1:00p - 2:30p 
2:45p - 3:45p  
4:00p - 5:30p 

MADCO 9:00p - 10:30p 

May 20 Sat N/A N/A  Bantam/Midget 3v3 
Intro to Figure Skating Class 

9:00a -9:15p  
12:45p - 1:45p 

May 21 Sun 1:00p - 2:30p N/A 	 N/A  
May 22 Mon 10:45a - 12:45p Adult Drop In 

Kid’s Stick Time 
1:00p - 2:30p 
3:30p - 5:00p 

N/A  

May 23 Tue 4:00p - 5:45p Flash A Badge 
Kid’s Stick Time 

10:45a - 12:45p 
1:00p - 2:30p 

Learn to Skate Classes 10 6:00p - 7:00p 

May 24 Wed 10:45a - 12:45p Adult Drop In 
Kid’s Stick Time 
High School Stick Time 
Adult Drop In 

1:00p - 2:30p 
4:00p - 5:45p 
8:00p - 9:15p 

9:30p - 11:00p 

Power Skating Class 6:00p - 6:30p 

May 25 Thurs 4:00p - 5:45p Kid’s Stick Time 1:00p - 2:30p N/A  
May 26 Fri 10:45a - 12:45p 

7:00p - 8:45p 
Adult Drop In 
10 & Under Stick Time 
Kid’s Stick Time 

1:00p - 2:30p 
2:45p - 3:45p  
4:00p - 5:30p 

MADCO 9:00p - 10:30p 

May 27 Sat CLOSED  FOR MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND 
May 28 Sun CLOSED  FOR MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND 
May 29 Mon CLOSED  FOR MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND 
May 30 Tue 2:45p - 4:30p  Flash A Badge 

Kid’s Stick Time 
10:45a - 12:45p 

1:00p - 2:30p 
Learn to Skate - Show 
Practice 

6:00p - 7:00p 

May 31 Wed 10:45a - 12:45p Adult Drop In 
Kid’s Stick Time 
Adult Drop In 

1:00p - 2:30p 
2:45p - 4:30p 

9:15p - 10:45p 

Power Skating Class 6:00p - 6:30p 



Public Session - Non East Alton Residents $6.00 Public Session - East Alton Resident $5.00 
Public Session - Non East Alton Resident Senior Citizens   $5.00 Public Session - East Alton Senior Citizens $4.00 
Stick & Puck Hockey $8.00 Stick & Puck Skate Rental $6.00 
Freestyle Skating (per hour) $10.00 Non EAIA Freestyle Coaches (per hour) $10.00 
MVCHA (High School) Varsity Game $3.00 MVCHA (High School) JV Game $3.00 
SIUe Game (SIUE Students with ID are free) $5.00 Public Session Skate Rental $3.00 
 


